

We promote the physical and mental wellness of cancer survivors and their community through dragon boating.

## Dragon Boat Charleston Rowing War Challenge Pledge Form

On average, it costs \$2,000.00 per person to cover the costs of participation with Dragon Boat Charleston (that does not include travel costs). Our mission is to make sure cancer survivors are able to participate WITHOUT ever paying that cost. Our fundraising events during the year help to defray the expenses of DBC cancer survivor paddling programs, nutrition and yoga workshops, endurance paddles, an 8-week outreach session for cancer survivors, the Carolina Celebration Cup -- a race just for cancer survivors hosted by DBC; and we sent three teams to international events to represent Charleston which fulfilled a bucket list item for many. Of course, we also paddle year-round 4-5 times per week. We continue to succeed because of all the amazing people who support Dragon Boat Charleston.

The Rowing War Challenge, set for January 26, was created to be part of our Winter Fitness program so that Club members could find ways to stay in shape during the winter months when it is too cold to get out on the water. We are thankful to Coastal Rowing Studios for hosting this event where 100% of proceeds go directly to Dragon Boat Charleston!

Teams consist of 4 members and the team will have 2 hours to row – without a break. Thank you for your consideration of making a pledge to one or more of our teams to encourage them – and to support our organization.

THANK YOU for your support of Dragon Boat Charleston and of the many cancer survivors who will have a better quality of life through your generosity.

DONOR NAME:		
ADRESS:		
	DONOR PHONE:	
AMOUNT OF TEAM PLEDGE:   for 5,0	00m	☐ for 10,000m
(5,000m=3.1m	les) (8,000m = 5 miles)	(10,000m = 6.2 miles)
**Please indicate the amount of your donation per meter that you will pledge for the TEAM total.  Each team is comprised of 4 people.  Ex.: $.01 \times 5000m = $50$ $.01 \times 8000m = $80$ $.01 \times 10,000 = $100$		
METHOD OF PAYMENT:   One-time payment by check  One-time payment by cc  Other (please indicate):		
Signature of Donor:	Date:	
Signature of Club Member:	Date:	

Dragon Boat Charleston is a 501c3 organization. Donations are tax-deductible. EIN: 32-0253953